Nawiliwili Harbor
Schedule List

Date Time Vessel Name \ Berth \ Terminal \
Sun, Mar 12015 06:32 -08:48 Hokulani Nawiliwili-Pier 3
06:32 -08:48 Kaholo Nawiliwili-Pier 3
07:00 -13:45 Kokua Nawiliwili Pier 1
07:00 -13:45 Haleakala Nawiliwili Pier 1  Head-Out
Total Calls: 4
Mon, Mar 2 2015 09:09 - Namahoe Nawiliwili Pier 2
09:09 - Ne'ena Nawiliwili Pier 2
Total Calls: 2
Tue, Mar 3 2015 -00:10 Namahoe Nawiliwili Pier 2
-00:10 Ne'ena Nawiliwili Pier 2
06:00 -20:00 Kala enalu Nawiliwili-Pier 3
07:03 -17:52 Hokulani Nawiliwili-Pier 3
07:03 -17:52 Ha aheo Nawiliwili-Pier 3 Head-In
Total Calls: 5
Wed, Mar 4 2015 05:45 -11:30 Miki Hana Nawiliwili-Pier 3
05:45 -11:30 Huki Kai | Nawiliwili-Pier 3
Total Calls: 2
Thu, Mar 52015 07:00 - Pride of America Nawiliwili Pier 2 Head-In
11:00 -15:20 Waialeale Nawiliwili Pier 1 Head-Out
11:00 -15:20 Henry Sr. Nawiliwili Pier 1
Total Calls: 3
Fri, Mar 6 2015 -14:00 Pride of America Nawiliwili Pier 2 Head-In
06:00 -20:00 Kala enalu Nawiliwili-Pier 3
Total Calls: 2
Sun, Mar 8 2015 07:00 -14:00 Haleakala Nawiliwili Pier 1  Head-Out
Total Calls: 1
Tue, Mar 10 2015 06:00 -20:00 Kala'enalu Nawiliwili-Pier 3
Total Calls: 1
Thu, Mar 12 2015 07:00 - Pride of America Nawiliwili Pier 2 Head-In
Total Calls: 1
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Fri, Mar 13 2015 -14:00 Pride of America Nawiliwili Pier 2 Head-In
06:00 - 20:00 Kala'enalu Nawiliwili-Pier 3
07:00 -15:00 Waialeale Nawiliwili Pier 1  Head-Out
Total Calls: 3 --------

Sun, Mar 15 2015 07:00 -14:00 Haleakala Nawiliwili Pier 1  Head-Out
Total Calls: 1 --------

Tue, Mar 17 2015 06:00 -20:00 Kala'enalu Nawiliwili-Pier 3
Total Calls: 1 --------

Thu, Mar 19 2015 07:00 - Pride of America Nawiliwili Pier 2 Head-In
Total Calls: 1 --------

Fri, Mar 20 2015 -14:00 Pride of America Nawiliwili Pier 2 Head-In
06:00 - 20:00 Kala'enalu Nawiliwili-Pier 3
07:00 -15:00 Waialeale Nawiliwili Pier 1  Head-Out
Total Calls: 3 --------

Sun, Mar 22 2015 07:00 -14:00 Haleakala Nawiliwili Pier 1 Head-Out
Total Calls: 1 --------

Tue, Mar 24 2015 06:00 -20:00 Kala'enalu Nawiliwili-Pier 3
Total Calls: 1 --------

Thu, Mar 26 2015 07:00 - Pride of America Nawiliwili Pier 2 Head-In
Total Calls: 1 --------

Fri, Mar 27 2015 -14:00 Pride of America Nawiliwili Pier 2 Head-In
06:00 -20:00 Kala'enalu Nawiliwili-Pier 3
07:00 -15:00 Waialeale Nawiliwili Pier 1 Head-Out
Total Calls: 3 --------

Sun, Mar 29 2015 07:00 -14:00 Haleakala Nawiliwili Pier 1 Head-Out
Total Calls: 1 --------

Tue, Mar 31 2015 06:00 -20:00 Kala'enalu Nawiliwili-Pier 3
Total Calls: 1 --------
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Grand Total Total Calls: 38
Total Vessels: 13
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